Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name DoB
MARUA NORTHERN STAR 26-Sep-1995
QUICKSTEP HIGHLANDERS CHEYENNE 08-Mar-1997
QUICKSTEP HIGHLANDERS INDIAN SUMMER Jan-1998
QUICKSTEP HIGHLANDERS NEMISSA J;  31-Oct-1997
QUICKSTEP HIGHLANDERS ONEIDA OPALO3-Nov-1999

WILD WINDS OVER THE MOON 25-Nov-1996

Equine Registry

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg

0699
1494
1674
1675
3041

2116

Dam

MARUA ANOTHER STAR
QUICKSTEP LITTLE GLAMOUR GIRL
CASCADE DIXIE (IMP AUS)
CASCADE EMERALD (IMP AUS)
CASCADE EMERALD (IMP AUS)

BILLABONG DAY DREAM
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MT IDAS HIGHLANDER (1992)

Damsire

BILLABONG GUY FOX
MARUA SUPER MOUSE
PALEFACE LUCKY BOY
PENTLAND RICKY
PENTLAND RICKY

BILLABONG FLASHLIGHT
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